
 

General Help Guide 
 
Summit Contact Info 

Summit NWMLS Office #:​ 5361 

Fax #:​ 425-453-9157 

Summit DOL License #:​ 8098 

Hud Bidding #s:​ SMMTPR4266 (NAID #) 
     20-2134266 (EIN #) 

Sean Reynolds Designated Managing Broker #:​ 14082 

Address:​ 13401 Bel-Red Rd., Ste. B9 
     Bellevue, WA 98005 

Office Phone #:​ 425-451-3342 

Toll Free Phone #:​ 800-403-3615 

Document Email:​ ​offers@summitpropertiesnw.com​ ​(Use this email when you have a 
mutually accepted offer or a document you want saved in our office. It is automatically 
sent to Sean Reynolds and Irma Juracek, and automatically archived in the transaction 
folder.) 
 
Broker Support Email:​ ​support@summitpropertiesnw.com 
 
General Contact Email:​ ​info@summitpropertiesnw.com 
 
Website:​ ​www.summitpropertiesnw.com 

Main Facebook Page:​ ​www.facebook.com/summitpropertiesnw/ 

Closed Facebook Group:​ ​www.facebook.com/groups/summitpropertiesnw/ 
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Sean Reynolds Contact Info ​(Owner/Designated Managing Broker) 

Business Email:​ ​sean@summitpropertiesnw.com 

Personal Email:​ ​seanreynolds68@gmail.com​ or ​seanreynolds68@comcast.net 

Cell Phone #:​ 206-713-5415 

Facetime:​ ​sean@reynoldskline.com 

Skype:​ seanren68 

Instagram:​ @seanreynolds68 

Twitter:​ @seandreynolds 
 
 
Irma Juracek Contact Info ​(Office Manager)  

Business Email:​ ​irma@summitpropertiesnw.com​ or ​irma@reynoldskline.com 

Cell Phone #:​ 425-999-2116 
 
Darien Dunstan Contact Info ​(Marketing Director)  

Business Email:​ darien@summitpropertiesnw.com 

Personal Email:​ dunstandarien@yahoo.com 

Cell Phone #:​ 425-830-9327 

Instagram:​ @double_d.physique 
 
 
Nicky Smit Contact Info ​(Videographer) 

Business Email:​ nicky@summitpropertiesnw.com 

Cell Phone #:​ 360-525-0893 

Instagram:​ @nickysmitfilms 
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